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	Venue
	Date
	Venue

	Sat 10 Mar
	Three Rivers - Caradon
	Sat 7 July
	Appledore LN/Teign/Coverack St Germans

	Sun 11 Mar
	
	Sun 8 July
	 Rock / Bridport                            

	
	
	
	

	Sat 17 Mar
	
	Sat 14 July
	Cattewater  

	Sun 18 Mar
	
	Sun 15 July
	U14 Hayle          CRA Point & Penpol Reg      

	
	
	
	

	Sat 24 Mar
	 CRA Debbie Rendle Mem. Race - Truro 10am
	Sat 21 July
	Port Isaac / Rame / Torridge

	Sun 25 Mar
	Easter Bonnet - 10.30 start
	Sun 22 July
	U16 Newquay   

	
	
	
	

	Sat 31 Mar
	Dart
	Sat 28 July
	Cadgwith

	Sun 1 Apr
	 Not the Good Friday Race  - Truro 5pm start 
	Sun 29 July
	 CRA George Angrove Mem. Reg - Siblyback

	Eastr Mon
	            Ben Collins Shield  -  Gillan to Helford
	
	

	Sat 7 Apr
	Appledore Super Vets
	Sat 4 Aug
	Brixham            CRA Penryn Reg. Turnaway

	Sun 8 Apr
	Appledore Super Vets
	Sun 5 Aug
	                     CRA Fixed Seat Reg Turnaway

	
	
	
	

	Sat 14 Apr
	
	Sat 11 Aug
	Lyme Regis LN / Devoran LN

	Sun 15 Apr
	
	Sun 12 Aug
	Paignton

	
	
	
	

	Sat 21 Apr
	
	Sat 18 Aug
	Porthleven/Clovelly IO     CRA Calstock Reg

	Sun 22 Apr
	Cream Tea race- Wbridge to Rock 11.00 start
	Sun 19 Aug
	                                         CRA Calstock Reg

	
	
	
	

	Sat 28 Apr
	
	Sat 25 Aug
	Fowey

	Sun 29 Apr
	
	Sun 26 Aug
	

	
	
	
	

	Sat 5 May
	SCILLIES World Champs
	Sat 1 Sep
	Newquay Ladies Champs

	Sun 6 May
	SCILLIES World Champs
	Sun 2 Sep
	Newquay Ladies Champs

	
	
	
	

	Sat 12 May
	
	Sat 8 Sep
	

	Sun 13 May
	                CRA  Vets Skiff Champs - Stithians 
	Sun 9 Sep
	

	
	
	
	

	Sat 19 May
	Zennor   
	Sat 15 Sep
	Newquay  Mens Champs

	Sun 20 May
	                CRA Trelawney Regatta - Stithians
	Sun 16 Sep
	Newquay  Mens Champs

	
	
	
	

	Sat 26 May
	Roseland / Weymouth / Boscastle IO
	Sat 22 Sep
	

	Sun 27 May
	London IO
	Sun 23 Sep
	

	
	
	
	

	Sat 2 June
	Looe/Swanage/Goran CRA Mixtow Reg.Fowey
	Sat 29 Sep
	Reserve Newquay Champs

	Sun 3 June
	Brixham-Vets Champs TBC CRA Mixtow Reg
	Sun 30 Sep
	Reserve Newquay Champs

	
	
	
	

	Sat 10 June
	Caradon - Mixed Champs - TNCC        
	Sat 7 Oct
	Clevedon          CRA Presentation Evening    

	Sun 11 June
	Salcombe                    CRA Saltash Reg
	Sun 8 Oct 
	

	
	
	
	

	Sat 16 June
	Langstone / Falmouth
	Sat 14 Oct
	

	Sun 17 June
	Flushing Mylor         CRA Polperro Regatta
	Sun 15 Oct
	

	
	
	
	

	Sat 23 June
	Mevagissey / Ilfracombe / St Ives IO
	Sat 21 Oct
	

	Sun 24 Jun
	Truro
	Sun 22 Oct
	

	Wed 27 June  
	Cornwall School Games
	
	

	Sat 30 June 
	Mounts Bay
	Sat 28 Oct
	

	
	
	November
	MPM  Holland






